
2025 CGLL JUNIOR INTERLEAGUE SCHEDULE

Day Date Visitors Home Field Time Notes Day Date Visitors Home Field Time Notes

Saturday 8-Mar CGLL Dodgers CGLL A's CG Junior 11:00 AM Wednesday 9-Apr ALL Gold CGLL A's CG Junior 5:30 PM Rescheduled from 3/12

Saturday 8-Mar CGLL Sooners ACLL Juniors ACLL 1:00 PM Friday 11-Apr RCLL Red Sox CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM Rescheduled from 3/18

Tuesday 11-Mar CGLL Sooners CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:00 PM Saturday 12-Apr RCLL Red Sox CGLL Sooners CG Junior 10:00 AM

Wednesday 12-Mar ALL Gold CGLL A's CG Junior 5:00 PM Saturday 12-Apr CGLL Dodgers FOV Cubs FOVLL 10:00 AM

Sunday 16-Mar CGLL Sooners ALL Green ALL 4:00 PM Rescheduled from 3/15 Saturday 12-Apr CGLL A's BYE

Wednesday 19-Mar CGLL A's CGLL Sooners CG Junior 5:00 PM Tuesday 22-Apr NLL Dodgers CGLL Sooners CG Junior 5:30 PM

Saturday 22-Mar CGLL Dodgers ALL Gold ALL 10:00 AM Wednesday 23-Apr SLL Hornets CGLL A's CG Junior 5:30 PM

Saturday 22-Mar SLL Hornets CGLL Sooners CG Junior 10:00 AM Wednesday 23-Apr CGLL Dodgers BYE

Saturday 22-Mar RCLL Phillies CGLL A's CG Junior 1:00 PM Saturday 26-Apr CGLL Sooners ALL Gold ALL 10:00 AM

Tuesday 25-Mar ACLL Juniors CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:00 PM Saturday 26-Apr ALL Green CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 10:00 AM

Tuesday 25-Mar CGLL A's CLL Reds CLL 5:00 PM Saturday 26-Apr CGLL A's FOV Royals FOVLL 10:00 AM

Wednesday 26-Mar CGLL Sooners BYE Tuesday 29-Apr CGLL A's CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM

Thursday 27-Mar RCLL Phillies CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:00 PM Rescheduled from 3/15 Thursday 1-May CGLL Dodgers CGLL Sooners CG Junior 5:30 PM

Saturday 29-Mar SLL Space Cowboys CGLL A's CG Junior 10:00 AM Saturday 3-May FOV Royals CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 9:00 AM Game Time Change

Saturday 29-Mar CGLL Sooners ALL Gold ALL 10:00 AM Opponent/Location Change Saturday 3-May CGLL Sooners CGLL A's CG Junior 12:00 PM Game Time Change

Saturday 29-Mar CGLL Dodgers SLL Hornets SLL 10:00 AM Tuesday 6-May CGLL Dodgers CGLL A's CG Junior 5:30 PM

Tuesday 1-Apr NLL White Sox CGLL Sooners CG Junior 5:30 PM Wednesday 7-May FOV Cubs CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM Added Game

Tuesday 1-Apr CGLL Dodgers CLL Reds CLL 5:30 PM Thursday 8-May CGLL Sooners CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM

Wednesday 2-Apr ALL Green CGLL A's CG Junior 5:30 PM Saturday 10-May CGLL A's CGLL Sooners CG Junior 10:00 AM

Thursday 3-Apr RCLL Red Sox CGLL A's CG Junior 5:30 PM Rescheduled from 3/15

Saturday 5-Apr CGLL A's ACLL Juniors ACLL 10:00 AM

Saturday 5-Apr SLL Space Cowboys CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 10:00 AM

Saturday 5-Apr FOV Royals CGLL Sooners CG Junior 1:00 PM JUNIOR TOURNAMENT

Tuesday 8-Apr NLL Dodgers CGLL Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM Wednesday 14-May #3 A's #2 Dodgers CG Junior 5:30 PM Semi-Final

Tuesday 8-Apr CGLL Sooners CLL Reds CLL 5:30 PM Saturday 17-May #2 Dodgers #1 Sooners CG Junior 11:00 AM Championship

Tuesday 8-Apr CGLL A's FOV Cubs FOVLL 5:30 PM

Location Address Location Address Location Address

ACLL - Cooper Field 4848 Cottage Way, Carmichael 95608 CLL - La Sierra Field 5325 Engle Rd, Carmichael, CA 95608 RCLL - Mather Field 3755 Schriever Ave, Mather, CA 95655

ALL - Valley Oak Park 1126 Eastern Ave, Sacramento, CA 95864 FOVLL - Phoenix Park 9050 Sunset Avenue, Fair Oaks 95628 SLL - C-Bar-C Park 8275 Oak Avenue, Citrus Heights 95610


